
EUBC Junior European Boxing Championships PLOIESTI 2023

Session Results

Session 2 

FRI 21 JUL 2023  17:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 17 Light Welter (W 63kg) YAMUR Melek TUR

GOLOMBEK Cecile Joan IBAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN TYNI Pirjo-Liisa HUN

ESP

UKR

ITA

ROU

FEHER Mario

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

de PALMA Giuseppe

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 18 Light Welter (W 63kg) SZLEDAK Joanna POL

GOLINELLI Amina ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG BASSENGER David ISR

LTU

KOS

EST

ROU

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

DEMOLLI Latif

PUHNO Moris

MIHAI Ion

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 19 Light Fly (M 48kg) DREWNOWSKI Adrian POL

HAMDAM Emal IBAG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BELLA Violeta Panseluta HUN

MDA

SRB

CRO

SVK

FEHER Mario

BANDALAC Valeriu

RAZNATOVIC Marija

AVDI Orhan

STRNAD Milan

29:27

27:29

27:29

28:28 *

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 20 Light Fly (M 48kg) CERNELEA Maxim MDA

ATAC Yusuf Nurullah TUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STRNAD Milan ESP

ENG

IBAG

ISR

BUL

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

BASSENGER David

DARBISCH Alexander

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

BLAGOEVA Maria

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 21 Light Fly (M 48kg) HUMBATOV ZIDAN AZE

SHARABIDZE Nikoloz GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion MDA

UKR

CRO

HUN

SRB

BANDALAC Valeriu

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

AVDI Orhan

FEHER Mario

RAZNATOVIC Marija

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 22 Light Bantam (M 52kg) BENEDEK Peter HUN

ALIU Eldar KOS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PUHNO Moris AZE

POL

ENG

ITA

FIN

NAGDIYEV Anar

BARTKOWIAK Maria

BASSENGER David

de PALMA Giuseppe

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 23 Light Bantam (M 52kg) COSTOV Nicolae MDA

ABDULLAZADE ELDAR AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAG DARBISCH Alexander ISR

SRB

HUN

LTU

BUL

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

RAZNATOVIC Marija

FEHER Mario

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

BLAGOEVA Maria

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 24 Light Bantam (M 52kg) O'REILLY Thomas SCO

AKKAS Tevfik TUR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria MDA

CRO

EST

ROU

ESP

BANDALAC Valeriu

AVDI Orhan

PUHNO Moris

MIHAI Ion

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10
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RED

BLUE

9 25 Light Bantam (M 52kg) RODRIGUEZ ROMERA CHRISTYAN ESP

FOTIADIS KYRIAKOS GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN FEHER Mario ARM

IBAG

ROU

ISR

KOS

AVOYAN Bagrat

DARBISCH Alexander

MIHAI Ion

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 26 Light Bantam (M 52kg) KHARATYAN Aren ARM

BARNEY-SMITH Noah Isaac Charles ENG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija EST

CRO

ITA

FIN

UKR

PUHNO Moris

AVDI Orhan

de PALMA Giuseppe

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 27 Light Bantam (M 52kg) SHAMANSKYI MAKSYM UKR

KILASONIA GIORGI GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu ROU

ARM

LTU

HUN

SVK

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

AVOYAN Bagrat

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

FEHER Mario

STRNAD Milan

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 28 Light Bantam (M 52kg) PUNISKIS Simonas LTU

SOCZOWKA Igor Przemyslaw POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN TYNI Pirjo-Liisa ITA

ENG

UKR

BUL

ISR

de PALMA Giuseppe

BASSENGER David

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

BLAGOEVA Maria

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

27:30

27:30

27:29

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 29 Light Bantam (M 52kg) TOMAS Ondrej IBAC

DIESENDORF Daniel IBAG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis AZE

POL

ARM

ROU

CRO

NAGDIYEV Anar

BARTKOWIAK Maria

AVOYAN Bagrat

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

AVDI Orhan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 30 Light Bantam (M 52kg) VACCA Antonio ITA

XIXI STIVEN ALB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR EST

ESP

ENG

BUL

IBAG

PUHNO Moris

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

BASSENGER David

BLAGOEVA Maria

DARBISCH Alexander

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 31 Feather (M 57kg) SULEK Igor Adrian POL

CASTILLO LOPEZ ALBERTO ESP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGDIYEV Anar SRB

MDA

ARM

ISR

FIN

RAZNATOVIC Marija

BANDALAC Valeriu

AVOYAN Bagrat

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 32 Feather (M 57kg) ZAMJATINS NIKOLAJS LAT

de MICCO Matteo ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat UKR

POL

SVK

KOS

ENG

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

BARTKOWIAK Maria

STRNAD Milan

DEMOLLI Latif

BASSENGER David

27:29

29:27

27:29

27:29

30:26
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RED

BLUE

17 33 Feather (M 57kg) McMAHON Taylor SCO

TCHOTCHUA Zviad GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA de PALMA Giuseppe ESP

EST

ROU

SRB

MDA

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

PUHNO Moris

MIHAI Ion

RAZNATOVIC Marija

BANDALAC Valeriu

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 34 Feather (M 57kg) KARAITIS ANGELOS GRE

UYSAL Enes TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan IBAG

ROU

UKR

KOS

POL

DARBISCH Alexander

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

DEMOLLI Latif

BARTKOWIAK Maria

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 35 Feather (M 57kg) JAVADZADE ORUJALI AZE

ANTIC Ognjen SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria SVK

FIN

EST

MDA

LTU

STRNAD Milan

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

PUHNO Moris

BANDALAC Valeriu

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 36 Feather (M 57kg) ZELENAK Tobias SVK

MACA Adam ENG BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo KOS

ITA

BUL

SRB

AZE

DEMOLLI Latif

de PALMA Giuseppe

BLAGOEVA Maria

RAZNATOVIC Marija

NAGDIYEV Anar

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


